
BE
AC

H
BO

UL
EV

AR
D

MA
GN

OL
IA

AV
EN

UE

KN
OT

T
ST

RE
ET

BR
OO

KH
UR

ST
ST

RE
ET

EU
CL

ID
ST

RE
ET

HA
ST

ER
ST

RE
ET

KR
AE

ME
R

BL
VD

.

TU
ST

IN
AV

EN
UE

LA
KE

VIE
W

AV
EN

UE

FA
IR

MO
NT

BL
VD

.

WE
IR

CA
NY

ON
RO

AD

IM
PE

RI
AL

HI
GH

WA
Y

SE
RR

AN
O

AV
EN

UE

NOHL RANCH
ROAD

LA PALMA
AVENUE

LINCOLN
AVENUE

BALL
ROAD

KATELLA
AVENUE

CHAPMAN
AVENUE

ST
.

CO
LL

EG
E

BL
VD

.

HA
RB

OR
BL

VD
.

BE
AC

H
BO

UL
EV

AR
D

WE
ST

ST
RE

ET

MA
GN

OL
IA

AV
EN

UE

IMPERIAL

HWY
SANTA

CA
NY

ON

ANA

KN
OT

T
ST

RE
ET

ORANGETHORPE
AVENUE

BR
OO

KH
UR

ST
ST

RE
ET

EU
CL

ID
ST

RE
ET

HA
RB

OR
BL

VD
.

EA
ST

ST
RE

ET

ST
.

CO
LL

EG
E

BL
VD

.

3

6

36

16
40

2
1

13

17
42 20

24

8

5

27

35

12

30
23

21

25

9

11

33

34

26

29

22

3819
7

18

37

10

39
41

31

15

48

32

44

14

3920

Permit Parking Index
°

0 2,000 4,000

Feet

City of Anaheim
GIS Central

January 31, 2017

1 inch = 5,500 feet

Permit Parking Area
Anaheim City Boundary


